 Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document
www.micross.com page 1 of 17 2022-03-28
EBS10032R5S                     PD-97995
EBS-Series
Part Number: PCB16000
High Reliability, Radiation hardened
High power, Single Output DC-DC Converter
DESCRIPTION

 Declared Materials List
 Declared Process List
4 ORDERING INFORMATION
This datasheet covers the specific part number PCB16000 which can be ordered through IR HiRel sales team.
The EBS platform is highly customizable on the input and output side and can be adapted for most satellite
platforms. For adaptation request please contact IR HiRel sales and marketing.
Part No Description
PCB16000BB Bread Board
PCB16000EBB Elegant Bread Board
PCB16000QM Qualification Model
PCB16000FM Flight Model
Model Testing
Part Number PCB16000BB PCB16000EBB PCB16000QM PCB16000FM
Temperature
cycling